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Tariff No. 8 3 Revised Page No. 32
Company Name/Permit Number: Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-48
Registered Trade Name(s)
Iltem 240 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle
Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container)
Rates stated per container, per pickup
Service Area:
Size or Type of Container
Permanent Service 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard
Monthly Rent (if applicable) $ 17.84 $ 2177 $ 25.74 $ 33.79 $ 40.84
First Pickup $ 1887 [(A)|$ 2780 | (A)|$ 3631 | (A)fS$ 4950 (A)|S$ 61.22| (A
Each Additional Pickup $ 1887 [ (A)|$ 2780 | (A)|$ 3631 (A)fS$ 4950 (A)[S$ 61.22 | (A
Special Pickups $ 26.08[(A)|$ 3834|(A)]|$ 5047 | (A)|$ 6519 ]| (A)S$ 77.98 | (A
Temporary Service
Initial Delivery $ 16.60 $ 17.58 $ 18.62 $ 21.77 $ 24.24
Pickup Rate $ 26.08[(A)[$ 3834 |(A)|$ 5047 | (A)fS$ 6519 (A)[S$ 7798 | (A
Rent Per Calendar Day $ 2.49 $ 2.49 $ 3.33 $ 379 $ 4.12
Rent Per Month $ 27.78 $ 31.95 $ 37.38 $ 47.90 $ 56.99
Notel: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup,
unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved.
Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a
particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.
Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must
be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.
Note 3: Gate Charge: $1.31 per pickup;
Note 4: Unlocking Charge: $0.98 per pickup;
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